P15000041383

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



600272543526

05/04/15--01045--021 **78.75

15 HAY -4 PH 2: 58

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The	Phoenix Group, Inc.					
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:			
□ \$70.0 Filing Fo	• • •	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	John E. Dethmer	e (Printed or typed)				
	5708 42nd Street East	e (i iiiled or typed)				
-	Address					
;	Bradenton, Fl. 34203					
	City	, State & Zip				
:	847-774-5881					
-	Daytime Telephone number					
i -	Phoenixdg@aol.com					
-	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	The Phoenix Group, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINC		Mailing address, if different is:	
5708 42nd Street East			
Bradenton, Fl. 34203			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	OSE Construct he corporation is organized is:	ion Management	
			Ass of
	ES 100 stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		5 HAY -4 PH 2
Name and Title	John E. Doshman Busidant	Name and Title:	14 cn
Address	5708 42nd Street East	Address:	
	Bradenton, Fl. 34203		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name a	ald Tate,	Name and Title:	
Addres	SS	Address:	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	entable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	John E. Dethmer	pulotey of the registered agent is.	
Address:	5708 42nd Street East		
, 1001 0251	Bradenton, Fl. 34203		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	 	TALL SAN
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name;	John E. Dethmer		TO THE
Address:	5708 42nd Street East		
	Bradenton, Fl. 34203		S S
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the f	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific arfiling.) the inserted in this block does not meet the approximate in the specific arrival in the specif	nd cannot be more than five busin	ness days prior or 90 business
	effective date on the Department of State's		,
	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm		
- Qu	Required Signature/Registered A	cont	4/30/2015
	Required Signature/Registered A cument and affirm that the facts stated he Department of State constitutes a third deg	rein are true. I am aware that the	
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator		4/30/2015 Date